Usb Bellekler

Uriin

64GB USB3.2 DTXM/64GB Exodia M KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 DTXON/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/64GB Exodia KINGSTON

64GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/64GB DT Kyson KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 DTXON/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTX/256GB Exodia KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 Genl DTKN/256GB DT Kyson
KINGSTON

256GB USB3.2 DTXM/256GB Exodia M KINGSTON

Marka

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Kingston

Stok

Fiyat

3,25

3,35

5,00

6,25

12,95

12,95

16,50

17,00

usD

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb



